
RICHIE LEE'S FABULOUS 50'S Concert Series

Spring 2012 Tour Town Time Place

Sunday April 8 Easter

Monday April 9 OTTAWA IL 7 High School Auditorium

Tuesday April 10 PONTIAC IL 7 High School Auditorium

Wednesday April 11 Travel

Thursday April 12 PERRYVILLE MO 7 Perry Park Center Theatre

Friday April 13 KEOKUK IA 7:30 Grand Theatre

Saturday April 14 WASHINGTON IA 7:30 Community Theatre

Sunday April 15 NEWTON IA 3 High School Auditorium

Tuesday April 17 CLEAR LAKE IA 7 Stillman Auditorium

Wednesday April 18 Travel

Thursday April 19 PARK FALLS WI 7 High School Auditorium

Friday April 20 MEDFORD WI 7 High School Red & White Theatre

Saturday April 21 BLUE EARTH MN 7 High School PAC

Sunday April 22 MARSHALL MN 4 High School Schwan Comm Center

Monday April 23 REDFIELD SD 7:30 SD Develpmental Center Aud.

Tuesday April 24 LISBON ND 7:30 +mini-concert 1pm  Opera House

Wednesday April 25 Travel +mini-concert 9am

Thursday April 26 WILLISTON ND 7:30 +mini-concert   rough roads State College

Friday April 27 Travel

Saturday April 28 ANACONDA MT 7:30 Washoe Theatre

Sunday April 29 DILLON MT 7:30 UM Western Beier Auditorium

Monday April 30 Travel

Tuesday May 1 CRAIG CO 7 Moffat Co High School Auditorium

Wednesday May 2 Travel

Thursday May 3 RATON NM 7 Shule Theater

Friday May 4 JOHNSON CITY KS 8 High School Auditorium

Saturday May 5 BURLINGTON CO 7:30 "The Barn" Old Town Museum

Sunday May 6 COZAD NE 2:30 High School Auditorium

Monday May 7 NORTH PLATTE NE 7:30 Neville Performing Arts Center

Tuesday May 8 HOT SPRINGS SD 7:30 Mueller Civic Center

Wednesday May 9 Travel

Thursday May 10 NEWCASTLE WY 7 High School Crouch Audtitorium

Friday May 11 BELLE FOURCHESD 7:30 Community Center

Saturday May 12 MOBRIDGE SD 8 Jr High School Theater

Sunday May 13 Mother's Day

26 Shows 35 Days   5 Weeks




